
車 両 質 量

日産
DBF-VY12
4390
1690
1500

1140
2（5）

450（300）
50

トヨタ
DBE-NSP160V

4240
1690
1520

1090
2（5）

400（250）
50

荷 台 全 長

荷 台 全 幅

いすゞ
NHR85A
4690
1690

1980
2120
1610
2340
6

1500
60

車 両 質 量

車 両 質 量

ダイハツ
EBD-S510P
3390
1470
1750

1930
1400
810
2
350
40

車 両 質 量

ダイハツ
EBD-S510P
3390
1470

1830
1870
1370
1010
2
350
40

76

C


